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Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Yancoal Australia Ltd 
 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 
 
Party Date Purchase / 

Sale 
Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 
any person with whom 
there is an agreement 
or understanding) 

Percentage of class 
(including those of 
any person with whom 
there is an agreement 
or understanding) 

Cinda International 
HGB Investment (UK) 
Limited 

7 June 2022 Sale 20,000 $5.6500 202,960,273 15.3707% 
Sale 20,000 $5.6600 202,940,273 15.3691% 
Sale 11,831 $5.6700 202,928,442 15.3683% 
Sale 10,000 $5.6218 202,918,442 15.3675% 
Sale 10,000 $5.6200 202,908,442 15.3667% 
Sale 20,000 $5.6300 202,888,442 15.3652% 
Sale 20,000 $5.6400 202,868,442 15.3637% 
Sale 20,000 $5.6500 202,848,442 15.3622% 
Sale 10,000 $5.5100 202,838,442 15.3614% 
Sale 10,000 $5.5200 202,828,442 15.3607% 
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Sale 10,000 $5.5300 202,818,442 15.3599% 
Sale 10,000 $5.5400 202,808,442 15.3592% 
Sale 10,000 $5.5500 202,798,442 15.3584% 
Sale 80,000 $31.5500 202,718,442 15.3523% 
Sale 96,300 $31.6000 202,622,142 15.3451% 
Sale 80,000 $31.6500 202,542,142 15.3390% 

 
End 
 
 
Note: 
Cinda International HGB Investment (UK) Limited is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company. 
Dealings were made for its own account. 
Cinda International HGB Investment (UK) Limited is ultimately owned by China Cinda Asset Management Co., Ltd.. 
The shares reported from line 1 to line 13 refer to Australian Securities Exchange listed shares (Australian stock code YAL), and price per unit is in Australian 
Dollar. 
The shares reported from line 14 to line 16 refer to HKEX listed shares (3668.HK), and price per unit is in HK Dollar. 


